ANN PARE	City of Ann Arbor				Arbor	301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx
MICHIGAN	Legislation Details					
File #:	18-1	092 Version:	1	Name:	3521 Washtenaw Avenue TNT Special Exception Use for Tem for Planning Commission Appro	porary Outdoor Sales
Туре:	Resolution/Public Hearing			Status:	Filed	
File created:	6/15	5/2018		In control:	City Planning Commission	
On agenda:	6/19	)/2018		Final action:	6/19/2018	
Enactment date:				Enactment #:		
Title:	3521 Washtenaw Avenue TNT Fireworks Tent Sale Special Exception Use for Temporary Outdoor Sales for Planning Commission Approval - A request to erect a temporary 1,600 square foot tent for firework sales from June 20 until July 8. The 35.17-acre site is zoned C3 (Fringe Commercial). Staff Recommendations: Approval					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. TNT Fireworks Staff Report.pdf, 2. TNT Fireworks Staff Report.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	on	Result
6/19/2018	1	City Planning Commi	ssior	า		

City Planning Commission

Approved by the Commission

6/19/2018

1

Pass